
1 水  口  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪教育大学 11 39.36 14.76 24.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.29 1.41-3 0 -3 -3

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.39 0.65-5 -3 -2 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.630 0 1 1

5 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 1 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.95-2 0 1 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.55-2 -1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.632 1 1 1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.19 1.31-2 0 0 -3

14.94 14.76

Skating Skills 1.60 3.313.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.812.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.062.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.193.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

24.60

2 山  田  真由香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 39.20 16.28 22.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T< < 2.34 -0.36 1.98-2 -2 -2 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1Eu+2S 2.40 -0.03 2.37-1 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.18 2.580 1 1 1

5 1S 0.40 -0.06 0.34-1 -2 -1 -2

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 1 1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.05 2.050 0 1 0

16.44 16.28

Skating Skills 1.60 3.133.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.632.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.812.50 3.00 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.813.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.943.00 2.75 3.25 2.75

22.92
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3 田  中  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 4 34.18 12.37 22.31 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.19 2.691 1 1 0

5 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.09 0.89-3 -1 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 0

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

8 SSp1 1.30 0.10 1.401 1 1 0

9 FUSpB 1.50 0.04 1.540 1 0 0

12.56 12.37

Skating Skills 1.60 2.812.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.692.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.562.25 2.50 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.882.50 2.75 3.25 3.00

22.31

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 五十川  詩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 7 32.68 10.98 22.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 0 1

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 0 1

4 2S 1.30 -0.59 0.71-5 -4 -4 -5

5 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

7 1Lo+1Eu+1F 1.50 -0.01 1.49-1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.131 0 0 0

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

11.30 10.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.942.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.692.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.25 2.75 3.25 2.75

22.20

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 朝  日  瀬  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 6 31.60 11.29 20.81 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 FUSpB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.04 1.740 1 0 0

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-2 0 0 -1

6 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.131 0 0 0

8 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

9 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

11.80 11.29

Skating Skills 1.60 2.692.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.442.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.632.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.562.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.692.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

20.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 酒  井  亜衣佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 8 31.36 10.35 21.51 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.27 0.61-4 -2 -2 -4

2 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 -0.01 1.49-2 1 0 0

3 CSp1 1.40 0.14 1.541 1 1 1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.61-1 0 0 -1

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.07 1.21-2 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -1.13 1.87-4 0 0 -5

8 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

9 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1 -1

11.86 10.35

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.632.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.812.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

21.51

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 出  原  悠  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 10 29.61 9.48 20.63 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1Eu+1S 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0

2 ChSq1 3.00 -2.38 0.62-4 -5 -5 -5

3 1A+1T 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.85-1 0 -1 -1

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 0 -1 -1

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.03 1.17-1 0 0 0

12.10 9.48

Skating Skills 1.60 2.632.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.381.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.562.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.632.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.692.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

20.63

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 木  下  琴  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 2 29.37 8.55 20.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-2 -1 0 -1

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 CSpB 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 1 0 0

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

8 1F+1T+1T 1.30 -0.14 1.16-3 -3 -2 -3

9 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.06 1.070 -2 0 0

8.53 8.55

Skating Skills 1.60 2.632.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.382.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.812.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.442.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 3.25 2.50

20.82
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9 三  藤  温  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 1 27.38 8.57 18.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-3 0 -3 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.29 0.84-5 -1 -2 -2

5 1Lo+1Lo+1Lo< < 1.40 -0.15 1.25-4 -1 -3 -4

6 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.23 0.90-2 -1 -1 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.25 2.75-1 0 0 -1

8 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 0 0 0

9 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 1 0

9.54 8.57

Skating Skills 1.60 2.442.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.131.75 2.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.442.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.312.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.442.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

18.81

10 合  川      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 9 26.52 6.80 19.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -3 -3 -5

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 1Lze e 0.48 -0.07 0.41-3 0 -1 -2

7 FUSpB 1.50 -0.04 1.46-1 0 0 0

8 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

9 SSp1 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 -1 0 -1

7.48 6.80

Skating Skills 1.60 2.442.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.312.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.562.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.382.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.632.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

19.72
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11 田  中      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 5 24.15 6.32 17.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -2 0 0

3 FUSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0

4 1F!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 -3 -2 -1

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.19 0.91-3 -1 -2 -1

6 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 1Lz+1T*+REP * 0.42 -0.03 0.39-1 0 -1 0

8 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-3 -1 -2 -2

6.93 6.32

Skating Skills 1.60 2.192.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.061.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.382.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.131.75 2.25 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.382.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

17.83
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